Contingency Charges -
MVDP.BD.PD9264.Z

1 Contingency Charges 1,00 

Sub Total - Charges (Rs.) 1,00 

Total - Contingency Charges - (Rs.) 1,00 

Total(Materials + Services + Charges)  (Rs.) 7.957,00 

Return Material  -
MVDP.BD.PD9264.K

Grand Total (Rs.) 7.957,00 

Amount in Words: Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Seven Rupees Only

( Junior Engineer )

MAHESH CHAND TAMAR

17401161

APPROVED - 16.11.2022

( Assistant Eng - E&M )

Manish Kumar Yadav

11007076